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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Shajan Varikkattukudy, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

2 22/01/2026 AMBILI C K Varikkattukudy, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

3 22/01/2026 Vishnu Prathap Varikkattukudy, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

4 22/01/2026 Rahuldath Varikkattukudy, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

5 22/01/2026 MADHAVAN K P Kunjattu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

6 22/01/2026 Akshara K A Karavattu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

7 22/01/2026 Anil Kumar Parakkattumali, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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8 22/01/2026 Preetha Parakkattumali, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

9 22/01/2026 Shaji N A Nayattuparambil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

10 22/01/2026 Santha Varappillil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

11 22/01/2026 Vishnu P Saju Parakkattumali, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

12 22/01/2026 Jishnu P Saju Parakkattumali, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

13 22/01/2026 SANLA K BAIJU 3/720 Kaniyadan House, Kuruppampadi, Kuruppampadi, 
Kuruppampadi, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

14 22/01/2026 Devi Neelangal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

15 22/01/2026 Ratheesh Neelangal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

16 22/01/2026 DINIL SIVAN MADALAKUZHY, KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, KURUPPAMPADY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683545

 

17 22/01/2026 DIVYA SIVAN MADALAKUZHY, KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, KURUPPAMPADY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683545

 

18 22/01/2026 Vineeth Kappithottathil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

19 22/01/2026 Neenu M N Kappithottayhil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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20 22/01/2026 Mini Kallikkadan, Poonoor, Vengola, Valyanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

21 22/01/2026 Sanil Kallikkattil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

22 22/01/2026 Sunil Kallikkattil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

23 22/01/2026 George Thuruthummal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Vengola, 683556

 

24 22/01/2026 Aleyamma Thuruthumaal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

25 22/01/2026 Jobi Thuruthummal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

26 22/01/2026 Ambi Purathekkattu, KEEZHILLAM, RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, KUNNATHUNAD, 683541

 

27 22/01/2026 Giby Thuruthummal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

28 22/01/2026 Muraleedharan Nair Kocheriyil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

29 22/01/2026 Rajeswari Kocheriyil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

30 22/01/2026 Sudhesh Kocheriyil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

31 22/01/2026 Saritha Rajan Kocheriyil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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32 22/01/2026 Komalavally Aswathi bhavan, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

33 22/01/2026 Prasad Aswathi Bhavan, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

34 22/01/2026 Manikandan Pakkad, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

35 22/01/2026 Asna Fathima V A Vadakkanethy House, Chembarathukunnu, Ponjassery P O, 
Vengola Village, Ponjassery, Kunnathunad, 683547

 

36 22/01/2026 Pradeep Aswathi Bhavan, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

37 22/01/2026 Preetha Pakkad, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

38 22/01/2026 FATHIMA Chirappally, Thandekad, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

39 22/01/2026 REMYA V V Aswathi Bhavan, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

40 22/01/2026 Ranjith Kakkanattuparambil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

41 22/01/2026 BREEZY ULAHANNAN Nellickathottathil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

42 22/01/2026 Nisha Kakkanattuparambil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

43 22/01/2026 Renjith Parakkattumali, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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44 22/01/2026 ASWANY K R Kakkanattuparambil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

45 22/01/2026 Fathima Mukalel, Nedumthodu, Vengola, Mudickal, Kunnathunadu, 
683547

 

46 22/01/2026 ALFIN JOBY Muttappillil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

47 22/01/2026 Joseph P A Shijo Villa, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

48 22/01/2026 Ayana P A Neelangal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

49 22/01/2026 Abidha Mukalel, Nedumthodu, Vengola, Mudickal, Kunnathnadu, 
683547

 

50 22/01/2026 BINIL CHACKO Pulluvettath, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

51 22/01/2026 Ibrahim Mukalel, Neduthodu, Vengola, Ponjassery, Kunnathunadu, 
683547

 

52 22/01/2026 Chandramathi Thathethu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

53 22/01/2026 Karim Marackar Mukalel, Nedumthodu, Vengola, Mudickal, Kunnathunadu, 
684537

 

54 22/01/2026 Annamma Sebastian Shijo Villa, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

55 22/01/2026 Vijayan Edayal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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56 22/01/2026 Laila Thummarukudy, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

57 22/01/2026 Sujatha Edayal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

58 22/01/2026 CHRISTY KURIAKOSE Chooramanayil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

59 22/01/2026 Sreeraj Thummarukudy, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

60 22/01/2026 Sreekanth Thummarukudy, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

61 22/01/2026 SWEETY KURIAKOSE Chooramanayil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

62 22/01/2026 Gauriyamma Koorali, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

63 22/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Koorali, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

64 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S Kooralil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

65 22/01/2026 Sobha Kuttikkattil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

66 22/01/2026 Jayasree T K Kooralil, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

67 22/01/2026 Anandu Vijayan Edayal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556
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68 22/01/2026 Mohanan Molathu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

69 22/01/2026 Shailaja Molathu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

70 22/01/2026 Umesh E D Edakkattu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

71 22/01/2026 Jeevankumar Kalapurakkal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

72 22/01/2026 Arathi Mohan Edakkattu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valyanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

73 22/01/2026 Sheeja Kalappurakkal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

74 22/01/2026 Nirmala Devi Naimisharanyam, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

75 22/01/2026 Rajagopalan T K Naimisharanyam, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

76 22/01/2026 SHIJI T PAUL Thuruthummal, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

77 22/01/2026 RAMADASAN Thalodikkunnathu, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

78 22/01/2026 Jaleel Valiyaveettil, M H Kavala, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

79 22/01/2026 Ravindranathan Vaikundam 4/97, C T Road, Perumbavoor, Rayonpuram P 
O, Kunnathunadu, 683543
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80 22/01/2026 AKSHAY SHAJI Tharayil Veed, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

81 22/01/2026 Paul Thomas Ovungamalil House, Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi P O, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

82 22/01/2026 Thomas Ovungamalil House, Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi P O, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

83 22/01/2026 SUHAIL P MUKTHAR Poovathingal, Thandekkad, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

84 22/01/2026 Nehala Hameed Edamattath House, Kanjirakkad, Perumbavoor, 
Rayonpuram, Kunnathunad, 683543

 

85 22/01/2026 Bindu Moolepparambu, Kanjirakkad, Perumbavoor, Rayonpuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683543

 

86 22/01/2026 Shibu T M Thekkamkunnam, Rayamangalam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

87 22/01/2026 Shanooba Kallothara House, Ponjassery, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

88 22/01/2026 KOCHU PILLAI K M Kallothara House, Ponjassery, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

89 22/01/2026 Shiji C P Vellanjiyil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunadu, 683541

 

90 22/01/2026 Aleyamma Pachamparambil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

91 22/01/2026 Eldho Alias Pachamparambil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556
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92 22/01/2026 Reji Varghese Vellanjiyil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunadu, 683541

 

93 22/01/2026 Fousia Keelath Kizhakkan, Ponjassery, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

94 22/01/2026 Abin Alias Pachamparambil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

95 22/01/2026 JOSEPH P M Pulinthanathu, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

96 22/01/2026 Kunjan Krishnankutty Kizhakkepuram, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

97 22/01/2026 Meethin Kunju Keelath Kizhakkan, Ponjassery, Vengola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

98 22/01/2026 Vijayakumari Kizhakkeppuram, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

99 22/01/2026 Prasannakumari V P Pulickal, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

100 22/01/2026 Prasanth A G Pulickal, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

101 22/01/2026 Gopakumar Kumbhappillil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

102 22/01/2026 Anu Sara Iype KANJIRATHUMKUDY, PUNNAYAM, ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, KUNNATHUNAD, 683549

 

103 22/01/2026 Jagathy Kuttankattil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 



Jan 23, 2026, 10:19 PM

104 22/01/2026 Kumari Kuttankattil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

105 22/01/2026 BINDU K K Kuttankattil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

106 22/01/2026 Krishnan Akkikudy, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

107 22/01/2026 Sivan Puthenpurakkal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

108 22/01/2026 Jani K J Kuttankattil, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

109 22/01/2026 Bindhu Kumbhappillil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

110 22/01/2026 Shemeena Kurudamparambil, Thanfekkad, Venhola, Ponjassery, 
Kunnathunadu, 683547

 

111 22/01/2026 Geetha Puthenpurakkal, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

112 22/01/2026 Megha Shajan MUTHIRAMALIL HOUSE, ALLAPRA, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA P O, PERUMBAVOOR, 683556

 

113 22/01/2026 NANDHU GOPAKUMAR Kumbhappillil, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

114 22/01/2026 MERCY Thelappilly, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

115 22/01/2026 NIRMALA RAVI Cherkarakudy, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangata, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556
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116 22/01/2026 SHAJI P H Purathiri, Varikkad, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

117 22/01/2026 Wilson Varghese 531-A PEECHATTUKUDY HOUSE, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, IRINGOLE P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 

683545

 

118 22/01/2026 RAJEESHKUMAR C R Cherukarakudy Veedu, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchirangara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

119 22/01/2026 Ratheesh Cherukarakudy, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

120 22/01/2026 Lucykutty Kuriakose 531-A PEECHATTUKUDY HOUSE, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, IRINGOLE P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 

683548

 

121 22/01/2026 Radha Malayampurathupady, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchirangara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

122 22/01/2026 Biju Malayampurathupadi, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchirangara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

123 22/01/2026 Sajeev Malayampurathupadi, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchiragara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

124 22/01/2026 Sreeja Malayampurathupadi, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchorangara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

125 22/01/2026 Hari CHEMPAKASSERIYIL, MUDAKUZHA, VENGOOR 
WEST, MUDAKUZHA, KUNNATHUNAD, 683546

 

126 22/01/2026 Siby Baiju Pulickathara, Kanjirakkad, Perumbavoor, Rayonpuram P O, 
Kunnathunad, 683543

 

127 22/01/2026 Ashakrishnan R CHEMPAKASSERIYIL, MUDAKUZHA, VENGOOR 
WEST, MUDAKUZHA, KUNNATHUNAD, 683546
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128 22/01/2026 Biju T M THEKKAMKUNNAM, Rayamangalam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

129 22/01/2026 Shani THEKKAMKUNNAM, Rayamangalam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

130 22/01/2026 SUJESH V T Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

131 22/01/2026 VINITHA V S Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

132 22/01/2026 Anchal V.S Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

133 22/01/2026 Gouri Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

134 22/01/2026 Eldose Mathai THEKKAMKUNNAM, Rayamangalam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

135 22/01/2026 Sadasivan Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

136 22/01/2026 Shainy P Mathew THEKKAMKUNNAM, Rayamangalam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

137 22/01/2026 Nirmala Elavumkudy, Poonoor, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

138 22/01/2026 Renjith V S Vellarmali, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

139 22/01/2026 ATHMEEYA MATHEW Kurishinkal House, Neelamkulangara ,Near Aqua Duct, 
Pattal, Perumbavoor, Iringole, Kunnathunad, 683545
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140 22/01/2026 Cathreena Thekkan, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, Kunnathunad, 
683544

 

141 22/01/2026 Jaseentha Thekkan, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, Kunnathunad, 
683544

 

142 22/01/2026 Chellappan Kainikulam House, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

143 22/01/2026 Antony Thekkan, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, Kunnathunad, 
683544

 

144 22/01/2026 Dili Kainikulam House, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

145 22/01/2026 Shaju Manickathan, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

146 22/01/2026 Arul Madathethukudy House,Perumbavoor, M C Road, Kaduval, 
Perumbavoor, Perumbavoor, Kunnathunad, 683542

 

147 22/01/2026 Rosy Manickathan, Kurichilakode, Kodanad, Kodanad, 
Kunnathunad, 683544

 

148 22/01/2026 Sindhu Madatheththukudy House, Perumbavoor, M C Road, 
Kaduval, Perumbavoor, Perumbavoor, Kunnathunad, 683542

 

149 22/01/2026 Vysakhan Malayampurathupady, Varikkadu, Vengola, 
Valayanchirangara, Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

150 22/01/2026 AMAL RAJAN Muthuvanchira, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

151 22/01/2026 AKHIL RAJAN Muthuvanchira, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556
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152 22/01/2026 Vijayan M M Vilakkasseril, Varikkadu, Vengola, Valayanchirangara, 
Kunnathunadu, 683556

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


